
40 Tank
Professional \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet-/dry vacuum cleaner \ NT 65/2 Tact² Tc*EU \ Spare parts list NT 65/2 Tact² /Tc \ Tank

Valid on 24.04.2024 Page 1 / 3



40 Tank
Professional \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet-/dry vacuum cleaner \ NT 65/2 Tact² Tc*EU \ Spare parts list NT 65/2 Tact² /Tc \ Tank

Valid on 24.04.2024 Page 2 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until Foot note text
3 7.311-334.0 Cap nut M6 -A1-50 DIN 917 4 PC VERSION 1
13 6.435-829.0 Castor with brake 2 PC
23 5.033-603.3 Covering cap 1 PC
22 5.521-049.3 Covering rear 1 PC
18 7.306-074.0 Cylinder head screw

M10x35-8.8-A3E ISO4
2 PC

10 6.392-988.0 Drain hose DN 32 Verschluss gelb 1 PC
6 5.321-699.3 Handhold 1 PC
14 7.311-425.0 Hexagon nut M6-04-A2E DIN 985 6 PC
9 7.311-423.0 Hexagon nut M10 -04-A2E DIN 985 4 PC
43 5.036-082.0 Holder-up handhold 2 PC VERSION 2
31 5.044-504.3 Holder accessories Small gelb 1 PC
35 5.394-910.0 Holder axle left 2 PC
34 5.394-909.0 Holder axle right 2 PC
33 5.394-890.3 Holder tilting chassis Tc 1 PC
27 4.210-254.0 Joint set 2 PC
15 4.251-053.0 Locking part kpl. 1 PC
21 6.343-162.0 Lock washer -25 2 PC
11 6.363-562.0 O-Ring seal 1 PC
32 5.034-900.3 Push rod 1 PC
17 5.332-501.0 Rubber buffer 2 PC
30 7.303-108.0 Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd) 4 PC
45 7.303-105.0 Screw 5x25 -A2-70-bk (In6Rd) 4 PC VERSION 2
8 7.303-086.0 Screw 5x30 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd) 12 PC
16 7.306-193.0 Screw M6x16-A2-70 (In6Rd) 2 PC
7 7.306-194.0 Screw M6x20 -A2-70 ISO 14583 4 PC VERSION 1
25 7.306-129.0 Screw M6x40 -8.8-P2R (In6Rd) 4 PC
38 7.306-230.0 Screw M8x25-A4-70 (In6Rd) 2 PC
39 7.306-148.0 Screw M8x60 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd) 2 PC
5 6.273-236.0 Seal 2 PC VERSION 1
44 6.273-039.0 Seal 2 PC VERSION 2
20 2.889-086.0 Set wheel cap 1 PC
4 5.058-523.0 Sheet metal component 2 PC VERSION 1



40 Tank
Professional \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet-/dry vacuum cleaner \ NT 65/2 Tact² Tc*EU \ Spare parts list NT 65/2 Tact² /Tc \ Tank

Valid on 24.04.2024 Page 3 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until Foot note text
29 5.033-604.0 Slider 2 PC
41 7.312-090.0 Spring washer B8-FSt-A2E DIN 137 2 PC
37 7.311-570.0 Square nut M8 -05-A2E DIN 557 4 PC
28 6.303-552.0 Star grip with screw 2 PC
2 5.031-602.0 Suction connection 1 PC 100000
2 5.034-098.0 Suction nipple electrically

conducting O
1 PC 100001

1 4.071-234.0 Tank basaltgrau Ersatz 1 PC 100000
1 4.071-649.0 Tank basalt grey for replacement

65l
1 PC 100001

24 4.051-279.3 Tilting chassis komplett 1 PC
26 7.312-140.0 Washer 6-160HV-A3E ISO 8738 4 PC
40 7.312-045.0 Washer 6-200HV-P4E ISO 7089 2 PC
42 7.312-285.0 Washer 10-200HV-A2E ISO 7093-1 2 PC
12 7.312-005.0 Washer 10-200HV-A3E ISO 7089 6 PC
19 4.515-320.0 Wheel complete 1 PC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

